
Email Address Follow-up Inspection Rate FBI Inspection Rate Travel Time

jgarbarino@vinelandcity.org 38 2 0.25

mmcgee@cochise.az.gov 4.3 0.5 2

msnyder@phdm.org 36 0.5 0.75

cheryl.wilson@dshs.state.tx.us 17 0.88 0.75

cassie.mueller@state.mn.us 9.63 1.75 2.5

Robert.King@freshfromflorida.com 30 1 0.63

Elizabeth.S.Green@wv.gov 15 5 2

tdrew@ci.menasha.wi.us 15 1 0.75

peter.oshiro@doh.hawaii.gov 32 2.9 0.75

sandral@plano.gov 22 10 0.25

ddavid@henrystarkhealth.org 25 1 2.5

David.Ludwig@pima.gov 5 0.2 1.25

sodette@prowerscounty.net 15 0.5 1.25

ron.honeycutt@pittcountync.gov 8.52 2 0.75

lisa.silva@maine.gov 5.3 2.3 3.5

thurst@mail.maricopa.gov 5.3 1.2 2.2

Stephen.Pilkenton-1@nasa.gov 4 0.7 10

Jaime.Kitchens@dph.ga.gov 10 1 0.17

eneavear@tchd.net 12 1 1

jlittlepage@co.lake.co.us 6 2 0.17

Eric.Bradley@scottcountyiowa.com 30 1 0.92

brianh@co.polk.wi.us 10 1 2

cecil.newell@co.yavapai.az.us 15 0.00025 1.88

foodprotection@dhhs.state.nh.us 30 0.1 2

elaine_winterink@occhd.org 15.4 1 1.5

troy.huffman@state.co.us 30 1 2

Yolanda.Woods@shelbycountytn.gov 35 40 0.25

james.hodina@linncounty.org 33 3 1

bcleary@publichealthmdc.com 23 2.4 1

kswenson@co.nicollet.mn.us 5 5 0.67

keith.zirkle@vdh.virginia.gov 10 3 1.5

mmcguire@co.rockingham.nc.us 5 5 1.25

Anne.Lowry@chathamnc.org 16 1.8 0.5
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Email Address Follow-up Inspection Rate FBI Inspection Rate Travel Time

christopher.sortino@suffolkcountyny.gov 1.98 2.1 0.83

jcoulon@topsfield-ma.gov 25 1 0.08

balbrech@co.jefferson.co.us 10 1 0.5

eh3@cghealth.com 3 1 1

e2friedme@yahoo.com 10 1.5 1.5

DSees@jacksongov.org 12.9 3.2 1.5

JKaufman@MarionHealth.org 36 1 1.5

Pieter.Sheehan@fairfaxcounty.gov 7.9 2.5 0.5

apickett@nhcgov.com 5 0 3

dboothe@carson.org 6 1 0.33

Rene.Sinsky@jcdh.org 37 14 1.5

tmacaluso@washoecounty.us 30 10 0.25

bsteiner@clayhealth.com 23.4 0.5 2

coverstreet@jmchd.com 25 7 3

don.mitchell@chathamhealth.org 17.2 1 0.5

jroberts@c-uphd.org 5 1 2.75

Tammy.Rodriguez@pamlicocounty.org 10 0.66 2

roykehs@laramiecounty.com 12 5.8 1.5

William.Collins@dph.ga.gov 10 1 1

tlink@cityofdubuque.org 34.5 3 0.17

nschvaneveldt@utah.gov 21 1 1.5

Karen.Gulley@dph.ga.gov 20 2 1.75

ssupinski@pchclinic.com 40 5 0.25

natalie.vandeveld@outagamie.org 17.5 1 1

Eric.Honda@doh.hawaii.gov 14 3 1

Marilyn.Tap@riverstonehealth.org 20 1 1

HCPH 11 1.23 1.5

Median 15 1 1




